ISSN 1813-7903. Вестник ИжГТУ имени М. Т. Калашникова. 2022. Т. 25, № 3
© Сенаторов Л. А., Хворенков В. В., Савельев А. В., 2022
* Обзор
62
УДК 621.391
DOI: 10.22213/2413-1172-2022-3-62-73
Оценка влияния параметров сложных сигналов
на степень энергетической скрытности*

2. Тихонов С. С., Кудрявцев А. М., Дворников С. В.
Энергетическая скрытность сигналов ППРЧ, сфор-
мированных в базисах функций сплайн-характеров //
Информация и космос. 2017. № 2. С. 35–41.
3. Saarnisaari Harri, Vartiainen Johanna. Signal de-
tection with spectrum windows. Heliyon. 8. e10054.
10.1016/j.heliyon.2022.e10054.
4. Lipski Michael, Kompella Sastry, Narayanan Ram.
Practical Implementation of Adaptive Threshold Energy
Detection using Software Defined Radio: IEEE Transac-
tions on Aerospace and Electronic Systems, 2021, 57,
1227-1241. 10.1109/TAES.2020.3040059.
5. Howard Stephen, Weinberg Graham. Optimal Pre-
dictive Inference and Non-Coherent CFAR Detectors:
IEEE Transactions on Aerospace and Electronic Sys-
tems, 2019, PP, 1-1. 10.1109/TAES.2019.2951185.
6. Li T., Mow W.H., Lau V.K.N., Siu M., Cheng R.S.,
Murch R.D. Robust joint interference detection and de-
coding for OFDM-based cognitive radio systems with
unknown interference: IEEE Journal on Selected Areas
in Communications, 2007, vol. 25, no. 3, pp. 566-575.
DOI: 10.1109/JSAC.2007.070407.
7. Khazaei J. Stealthy Cyberattacks on Loads and
Distributed Generation Aimed at Multi-Transmission
Line Congestions in Smart Grids: IEEE Transactions on
Smart Grid, 2021, vol. 12, no. 3, pp. 2518-2528. DOI:
10.1109/TSG.2020.3038045.
8. Liang Che, Xuan Liu, Zuyi Li, Yunfeng Wen. False
Data Injection Attacks Induced Sequential Outages in
Power Systems: IEEE Transactions on Power Systems,
2018, PP, 1-1. 10.1109/TPWRS.2018.2871345.
9. Hossein Shayan, Turaj Amraee. Network Con-
strained Unit Commitment Under Cyber Attacks Driven
Overloads: IEEE Transactions on Smart Grid, 2019, PP,
1-1. 10.1109/TSG.2019.2904873.
10. Yigu Liu, Shibin Gao, Jian Shi, Xiaoguang Wei,
Zhu Han. Sequential-Mining-Based Vulnerable
Branches Identification for the Transmission Network
Under Continuous Load Redistribution Attacks: IEEE
Transactions on Smart Grid, 2020, PP, 1-1.
10.1109/TSG.2020.3003340.
11. Mohammed Alkaf, Javad Khazaei, Amini M.H.,
Khezrimotlagh Dariush. Optimal Attack Strategy for
Multi-Transmission Line Congestion in Cyber-Physical
Smart Grids, 2019, 1-6. 10.1109/IGSC48788.2019.
8957212.
12. Берикашвили В. Ш. Основы радиоэлектрони-
ки. Системы передачи информации. 2-е изд. М. :
Юрайт, 2019. 105 с.

Line Congestions in Smart Grids: IEEE Transactions on
Smart Grid, 2021, vol. 12, no. 3, pp. 2518-2528. DOI:
10.1109/TSG.2020.3038045.
8. Liang Che, Xuan Liu, Zuyi Li, Yunfeng Wen.
False Data Injection Attacks Induced Sequential Outages
in Power Systems: IEEE Transactions on Power Sys-
tems, 2018, PP, 1-1. 10.1109/TPWRS.2018.2871345.
9. Hossein Shayan, Turaj Amraee. Network Con-
strained Unit Commitment Under Cyber Attacks Driven
Overloads: IEEE Transactions on Smart Grid, 2019, PP,
1-1. 10.1109/TSG.2019.2904873.
10. Yigu Liu, Shibin Gao, Jian Shi, Xiaoguang Wei,
Zhu Han. Sequential-Mining-Based Vulnerable Branches
Identification for the Transmission Network Under Con-
tinuous Load Redistribution Attacks: IEEE Transactions on
Smart Grid, 2020, PP, 1-1. 10.1109/TSG.2020.3003340.
11. Mohammed Alkaf, Javad Khazaei, Amini M.H.,
Khezrimotlagh Dariush. Optimal Attack Strategy for Multi-
Transmission Line Congestion in Cyber-Physical Smart
Grids, 2019, 1-6. 10.1109/IGSC48788.2019.8957212.
12. Berikashvili V.S. Osnovy radiojelektroniki. Sis-
temy peredachi informacii [Fundamentals of radio elec-
tronics. Information transmission system]. Мoscow,
Yurait Publ., 2019, 105 p. (in Russ.).